
 

Nativity Worship at  

All Saints Orthodox Church 
4129 W. Newport Ave., Chicago 

   

 
 

Tuesday through Friday, Dec. 19-22: Royal Hours of the Nativity, each morning at 9am 

Wednesday, Dec. 20: Pre-Feast Vespers, 7pm 

Saturday, Dec. 23: Nativity Vespers with Old Testament prophecies, 7pm 

Sunday, Dec. 24: Christmas Eve 

Orthros & Divine Liturgy for the Sunday of the Genealogy, beginning at 8:30am 

Nativity Orthros & Divine Liturgy, beginning at 10pm 

 
Wednesday, Dec. 27: Vespers for St. Stephen & the Holy Innocents, 7pm 

Thursday, Dec. 28: Christmas carols and dessert, 7pm 

Saturday, Dec. 30: Vespers, 7pm 

Sunday, Dec. 31: Orthros & Divine Liturgy for the Leave-Taking of the Nativity, 

beginning at 8:30am 

Monday, Jan. 1: Divine Liturgy of St. Basil, at Holy Transfiguration Church in 

Warrenville, 10am 

 

 

Wednesday, Jan. 3: Theophany Vespers with Old Testament prophecies, 7pm 

Thursday & Friday, Jan. 4-5: Theophany Royal Hours, each morning at 9am 

Saturday, Jan. 6: Divine Liturgy and Blessing of the Waters, 10am 

THE NATIVITY OF OUR LORD AND GOD 

AND SAVIOR JESUS CHRIST 

THEOPHANY OF OUR LORD JESUS CHRIST 

 


